
Club Name  Chippenham RFC 

Club Colours  Black and White hoops 

Website    www.chippenhamrfc.co.uk 

Facebook  

Instagram  

Twitter   

Location Chippenham 

Sat Nav location  

Club contact number 01249 446997 

 Name Email Telephone 

Secretary  Steve Whitehead secretary@chippenhamrfc.co.uk  

Chair Kenny Brown chairman@chippenhamrfc.co.uk  

Treasurer Ian Lyons finance@chippenhamrfc.co.uk  

President Stuart Murrow president@chippenhamrfc.co.uk  

Fixtures Sec Dave Newman fixtures@chippenhamrfc.co.uk  

Minis  Neal Craig ncraig180@gmail.com  

Age Grade Kevin Thornton Kevin.Thornton@uk.zurich.com  

Women’s Alex Randall Alex.randall@bathrugbyfoundation.com  

Girls PJ O’Brien pjob71@gmail.com  

Others  secretary@chippenhamrfc.co.uk  
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